SC Connectors

SCIx0%

@ Optimum optical performance

through Adamant high quality ferrules
®Wide selection of ferrule specifications
O®Ferrule inspection data sheet supplied

with all shipments

4514/ Specifications )

MIEC 6175-4: Type SC connector|Z#H#L
M Telcordia GR-326-CORE3 i
WEA771/% : SM(9/125) .MM (50/125, 62.5/125)

WiEAEL [2%7%]1 =0.1dB(SM) =0.1dB (MM)
[7474] <0.2dB =0.1dB (APCH)

B4R EE" - 255dB (SM), =270dB (APC), =30dB (MM)
WE{EREEE : —40C~1485C

WBEREM: =0.3dB (—40C~+85C)

Wi&)EL % =0.2dB (500[E])

Wnyo J6E  F (PC,SM), #% (APC) , X— 1 (MM)
*EitvR4—a—RICEB

MBased on IEC 6175-4: Type SC connector
M Telcordia GR-326-CORE tested
WFiber types : SM (9/125) , MM (50/125, 62.5/125)

Minsertion Loss* : [Connector] <0.1dB (SM) <0.1dB (MM)
[Adapter] <0.2dB <0.1dB (APC)

(MBI 7T — VRERERFT)

o HaNESME 7 IV —IERICXY. Bh-HiEeER
O RERICEDETENBSELRT7IN-IN)I -3y

_7t—5—21—F/Ordering Codes )

<RI % /Connectors >

ACs-IJJ-0-t-00-X

&R

Plug Variants

0348:SC-¢0.9 (PC)
MReturn Loss* ; >55dB (SM) , >70dB (APC) , >30dB (MM) 0618:SC-$0.9 (APC)
M Operation Temperature : —40C~+-85C 0783:SC-$0.9 (MM)
. . 49:SC-42.0 (P
M Temperature Stability: <0.3dB (—40C~+857C) 821 g . :g_izg EA(F:,();)
M Mating Durability: <0.2dB (500times) 0784:SC-$2.0 (MM)
; . . 0350:SC-4$3.0 (PC)
M Housing Color : Blue (PC,SM), Green (APC) , Beige (MM) 0620-S0-93.0 (APC)
*Tested against Master Connector 0785:SC-$3.0 (MM)
<FHTH/Adapters>

1)

Ferrule Concentricity

V—IVRIEE  TV—IVRE

Ferrule Inside Diameter

T=YH5— ($2.0mm, $3.0mmD )
Boot Color (¢2.0mm. ¢3.0mm)

0:Z DAtz Other Color

05:05.m(SM)  250:40.1250mm(SM)  1:35Blue(SM) 5:#Green (APC)
10:1.04m(SM)  255:¢0.1255mm (SM) 21 E White (MM) 6: & Yellow
14:1.4um(SM)  260:40.1260mm(SMMM) 3: 2 Bjack

30:3.04m(MM)  270:40.1270mm(MM)  4:3Red

40:4.0 zm (MM)

AAS-O000-0

\ﬂEE/AppeCI ronCG) %ﬁe%iigﬁz_&{llﬁmeters
lfl 3 Fiber Jacket $ 0.9mm

8.99

2X7.7

2X42.3

50:5.0 #m (MM) i TzIV—IVRAK (APCD#)
Configuration Shape of APC Ferrule
P:7U7 TV C:a=AHNTIb—IL
One-Piece Pre-Assembled Conical type
K:Fvh S:ZFyT T —Ib
Multi-Piece Kit Step type
i il SvFHE
Type Variants Latch Material
0309 : SC-Simplex (SM,Blue) 0688 : SC-SCF-2A (SM,Blue) No:PBT
0657 : SC-Simplex (APC,Green) 1021:SC-SCF-2A (APC,Green) S :PPS
1019:SC-Simplex (MM,Beige) 1020 : SC-SCF-2A (MM,Beige)
0687 : SC-SCH-2A(SM,Blue)
2314 :SC-SCH-2A(APC,Green)
2153:SC-SCH-2A(MM,Beige)
2 Fiber Cable ¢ 2.0mm

7.39

Adapter (SCH-2A)
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LG Tuning Tool

LCHTaE _

OHAMTERALCOAR 5%
6 A MR BERICHER

@ Six positions LC plug tuning tool

20
(27)

_t—5—1—F/Ordering Codes )
ATL-0702 LcsEi&AE /LC Tuning Tool

Crimp Tool for LC, MU

LC.MUAMUSTITE

O v IN=4—JIJVALC.MUOAZRIED
HAITET SEICHEA

OLC, MU Jumper type connector crimp tool

_t—5—1—F/Ordering Codes)

ATL-0665 LcarLovTE/ Crimp Tool for LC-Jumper & ¢3
ATL-0782 MUHA» L& IE / Crimp Tool for MU

135(BAfAF Open)
65(Ff LB Close)

Cleaning Support Tool for Gonverting Adapter

AVIN—F«2 075 TIRBEHTIE

OAUN=FT AV ITETENTIN—=N%EIRDI-DEBRT BEI_HER 4 V.
(H#LC-SCMU-SCIVIN\—F I 75 T5 DHHIE) (7

@ Demounting tool for converting adapter & [ Y 4
(Our LC-SC and MU-SC converting adapter only) ! ,},;’
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7t—5S—_11—I=/Ordering Codes)

ATL-0668 oo 1\—5 9757 2@%KEIE (LC-SCMU-SCH)
Cleaning Support Tool for LC-SC and MU-SC Converting Adapter

Aoxnang-21

Jacket Stripping Machine

T74INARUw)IN

ORI FANDHBERIAT HFKE

@ The machine to remove the jacket of fiber

FS-1 Hot Jacket Stripper
= 8 Power Supply AC100V+10% 50/60Hz 60W u i ‘}/
I 77 J& Compressed Air >0.4MPa I"
HigtrX  Size 120Wx235D%x220H mm | >
BWMESE Weight ~5.2kg .
G #R & Jacket Diameter ¢0.9mm
¢0.25mm/¢0.52mm (Options)
Cladding Diameter @0.125mm
F B KT Strip Length Max.19mm N

ZI—5—21—I=/Ordering Codes)

ATL-FS -1 771/3zrJy/XFS-1/ Jacket Stripping Machine FS-1
ATL-FSRB Frs-1B#7 /Replacement Blade for ATL-FS-1

Ruby Knife with Handle for Fiber Optics

I74I\AvSBI\RIVSGEIVE—F 4D

E=ETE b))
NT7 771 NYERICERYTSIR

@®The tool to cut the bare fiber in connector
assembly

=5 —21—I=/Ordering Codes)

ATL-1603 771/\hyrBNAVRILEEILE—F 17 / Ruby Knife with Handle for Fiber Optics
ATL-1604 ArL-1603mEH/ Replacement Blade for ATL-1603

Aoxmanr. 22



